
001 |RO 22 1132752M |S |DA59221B |28.04 09:18:53.1 |OK |01 |010 |
002 |RO 23 0145403F |S |DA409460 |28.04 09:19:15.6 |OK |01 |015 |
003 |RO 23 0145432M |S |DA14D00F |28.04 09:21:20.1 |OK |01 |009 |
004 |RO 22 1132709F |S |DA5922E2 |28.04 09:24:31.9 |OK |01 |032 |
005 |RO 23 0145441F |S |DA4A4C16 |28.04 09:28:02.7 |OK |01 |027 |
006 |RO 20 0363919F |S |DA4090E5 |28.04 09:28:03.4 |OK |01 |013 |
007 |RO 23 0145442F |S |DA2A7A62 |28.04 09:28:06.9 |OK |01 |028 |
008 |RO 24 0163636F |S |DA14CD9E |28.04 09:28:08.4 |OK |01 |012 |
009 |RO 22 1132712F |A |DA409102 |28.04 09:28:27.7 |OK |01 |042 |
010 |RO 22 1132723M |S |DA14D0EF |28.04 09:28:40.6 |OK |01 |022 |
011 |RO 23 0145422F |S |DA4092C0 |28.04 09:35:58.4 |OK |01 |006 |
012 |RO 23 0145426F |S |DA4A4ECB |28.04 09:36:07.2 |OK |01 |001 |
013 |RO 23 0145466M |S |DA409409 |28.04 09:36:32.9 |OK |01 |036 |
014 |RO 23 0145416M |S |DA14CEEC |28.04 09:36:35.5 |OK |01 |033 |
015 |RO 23 0145443M |S |DA14CDFE |28.04 09:38:59.6 |OK |01 |002 |
016 |RO 24 0163665M |S |DA5922A7 |28.04 09:40:29.0 |OK |01 |020 |
017 |RO 23 0145418F |SPA |DA5921AE |28.04 09:41:11.6 |OK |01 |004 |
018 |RO 22 1132713M |S |DA409431 |28.04 09:41:15.4 |OK |01 |043 |
019 |RO 23 0145425M |S |DA409144 |28.04 09:41:34.9 |OK |01 |044 |
020 |RO 21 0723988M |S |DA40939D |28.04 09:45:54.5 |OK |01 |048 |
021 |RO 20 0363917M |S |DA14CF6F |28.04 09:46:06.8 |OK |01 |047 |
022 |RO 22 1132735M |A |DA14D0C1 |28.04 09:46:48.9 |OK |01 |014 |
023 |RO 22 1132702F |SPA |DA14D07B |28.04 09:47:51.7 |OK |01 |019 |
024 |RO 24 0163631F |S |DA14CF09 |28.04 09:50:25.3 |OK |01 |026 |
025 |RO 22 1132782F |S |DA409338 |28.04 09:51:49.8 |OK |01 |025 |
026 |RO 23 0145419F |S |DA14D0E4 |28.04 09:52:01.5 |OK |01 |007 |
027 |RO 22 1132729M |S |DA14CFE7 |28.04 09:52:27.7 |OK |01 |029 |
028 |RO 23 0145462M |SPA |DA40926A |28.04 09:52:31.6 |OK |01 |041 |
029 |RO 24 0163603F |S |DA4094A7 |28.04 09:54:14.5 |OK |01 |016 |
030 |RO 23 0145472M |S |DA2A7BF7 |28.04 09:54:42.5 |OK |01 |045 |
031 |RO 22 1132758M |S |DA14D046 |28.04 09:55:07.0 |OK |01 |049 |
032 |RO 24 0163605M |S |DA409335 |28.04 09:56:22.4 |OK |01 |050 |
033 |RO 24 0163640M |S |DA59229F |28.04 09:58:35.2 |OK |01 |052 |
034 |RO 24 0163626M |S |DA14CF46 |28.04 09:58:37.0 |OK |01 |024 |
035 |RO 23 0145464M |S |DA409148 |28.04 09:59:15.7 |OK |01 |037 |
036 |RO 23 0145438M |S |DA14D141 |28.04 10:06:17.8 |OK |01 |008 |
037 |RO 24 0163667F |S |DA4091FB |28.04 10:13:06.9 |OK |01 |005 |
038 |RO 24 0163627M |SPA |DA4A4C45 |28.04 10:27:22.0 |OK |01 |040 |
039 |RO 23 0145414M |R |DA14CF9E |28.04 10:28:41.8 |OK |01 |046 |
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040 |RO 24 0163614M |S |DA4093EF |28.04 10:30:11.0 |OK |01 |003 |
041 |RO 23 0145461M |S |DA14D094 |28.04 10:39:38.6 |OK |01 |023 |
042 |RO 22 1132772F |S |DA2A831C |28.04 10:41:30.1 |OK |01 |021 |
043 |RO 24 0163660F |S |DA4092D4 |28.04 10:54:36.2 |OK |01 |034 |
044 |RO 23 0145467M |S |DA409352 |28.04 11:02:31.9 |OK |01 |031 |
045 |RO 23 0145440F |S |DA14CDC0 |28.04 11:10:58.1 |OK |01 |030 |
046 |RO 22 1132706M |S |DA4A4B3A |28.04 11:22:32.6 |OK |01 |051 |
047 |RO 22 1132715F |S |DA409392 |28.04 11:42:53.7 |OK |01 |038 |
048 |RO 24 0163604F |S |DA14D0D1 |28.04 14:34:16.4 |OK |01 |017 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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